## L23000313540

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700413018087

07/31/23--01024--015 \*\*59.1

A. RIVERS AUG 2 7 2023

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

TO:

Division of Corporations				
KIANNY (	CLEANING SERVICES			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	MARY CARMEN URRE	STE		
		Name of Person		
	KIANNY CLEANING SE	ERVICES LLC		
		Firm/Company		
	513 SEVILLE AVE.			
		Address	<del></del>	
	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS	, FLORIDA.32714		
	<del></del>	City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>	
	TRIANASOLUTIONS1@0			
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	(fication)	
For further information c	concerning this matter, please c	all:		
MARY CARMEN URR	ESTE MOSQUERA	321 387-4351		
Name o	of Person	at ()	ne Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Fiting Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of		
Tallahassee.	FL 32314	2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## KIANNY CLEANING SERVICES LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

Florida document number L23000313540		were filed on JUNE 30,2023	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	oility company here:	
N/A			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if apple	icable:	513 SEVILLE AVE.	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL. 32714	4
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: tMailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addressed agent.  Name of New Registered Agent:	ess here: TRIANA SOLU	UTIONS SERVICES CORP	ame of the new regis
agent and/or the new registered office addre	ess here: TRIANA SOLU	UTIONS SERVICES CORP D AVE. STE 258	ame of the new regis
agent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:	ess here: TRIANA SOLU	UTIONS SERVICES CORP  D AVE. STE 258  Enter Florida street address	-1
agent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:	TRIANA SOLU 258 BREVARE	UTIONS SERVICES CORP D AVE. STE 258	-1
agent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:	TRIANA SOLU  258 BREVARD  COCOA	UTIONS SERVICES CORP  D AVE. STE 258  Enter Florida street address  Florida	32922

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	MARY CARMEN URRESTE M	513 SEVILLE AVE, ALTAMONTE SPG, FL 32714	<b>.</b> ■Add
		<del></del>	□Remove
			[ Change
MGR ———	KIANNY CLEANING SERVICES		□Add
		513 SEVILLE AVE, ALTAMONTE SPG, FL32714	_ <b>≡</b> Remove
			[ ]Change
	N/A		_ 🗆 Add
			□Remove
			_ Change
	N/A		_ 🗆 Add
			_ ⊡Remove
			_ 🗆 Change
	N/A	<del></del>	_ 🗆 Add
			_ □Remove
			_ 🗆 Change
	N/A		_ □Add
			_□Remov
			□Chang

N/A					
<del></del>	<del></del>			<del>-</del>	<del></del>
					<u></u>
				<del> </del>	<del></del>
		-			
-					
					<del></del>
	<u></u>	<del></del> -			
				<del> </del>	
			·		
			<del> </del>	<del></del>	<del>- ,</del>
·					
ective date, if other than t effective date is listed, the date r	he date of filing:	A 		(optio	onal)
effective date is listed, the date r le: If the date inserted in this	nist be specific and cannoblock does not meet if	ot be prior to da he applicable	ite of filing or me statutory filing	ne than 90 days affer Frequirements, this	Tiling ) Pursuant to 605 s date will not be list
ument's effective date on the	Department of State's	records.			
and an aifing a data and affin	in due tourne	95 t	. 12.01		
cord specifies a delayed effec i filed.	ive date, but not an en	lective time,	at 12:01 a.m. o	n the eartier of: (b	) The 90th day afte
ни у эе	201	22			
JULY 25	202				
	Mary Cur	دا مید	M		
	Signature of a member	r or authorized	representative of	of a member	
MADV CADMENTH					
MARY CARMEN U		l or printed na	<del></del>	<del></del>	

Filing Fee: \$25.00